County 74  Spencer
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution
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SPENCER COUNTY
CARTER TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP

GRASS TOWNSHIP
HAMMOND TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
HUFF TOWNSHIP

JACKSON TOWNSHIP

LUCE TOWNSHIP

OHIO TOWNSHIP
ROCKPORT CIVIL CITY
CHRISNEY CIVIL TOWN
DALE CIVIL TOWN
GENTRYVILLE CIVIL TOWN
GRANDVIEW CIVIL TOWN
SANTA CLAUS CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

LIT Supplemental Distribution 2021
Based on SBA Certifications Released May 1, 2021

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
0 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue

PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
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STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

LIT Supplemental Distribution 2021
Based on SBA Certifications Released May 1, 2021

County 74  Spencer

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 0 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 0 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
RICHLAND CIVIL TOWN 0 0 0
NORTH SPENCER COUNTY SCHOOL 0 0 0
CORPORATION
SOUTH SPENCER COUNTY SCHOOL 0 0 0
CORPORATION
SPENCER COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 0 0 0
LINCOLN HERITAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY 0 0 0
CARTER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 0 0 0
SPENCER COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST 0 0 0
TOTAL: 0 0 0

o O O o

0
Economic
Development
Distribution
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

5/4/2021





